
02511218 ROLLAND THIERRY (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02512949 FERNANDES LUIS (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02512950 FERNANDES DOMINIQUE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)

07412601 BONNARD DIDIER (0014004/PETANQUE GESSIENNE)
07401966 LUCCHESI ERIC (0744021/PS GAILLARD)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ) P - G

07102288 LIMOGE PASCAL (0710020/AB  OSLON)
07105919 CHAMBREY RÉGIS (0710020/AB  OSLON)
07108381 HUGONNOT GÉRARD (0710020/AB  OSLON)

07000796 PY SYLVIA (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
07008004 BERTHENAND ISABELLE (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
07005810 PEREIRA VICTOR (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE) G - P

07008651 MEZIERE DIDIER (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
02512960 SANCHEZ MANUEL (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02505742 MOREL FERRÉOL (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)

02126113 BOURREAU MARCEL (0710012/AP  PIERROISE)
03905096 AUCLAIR DANIEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
07170159 ZEMMOUR THIERRY (0710012/AP  PIERROISE) G - P

03901197 BREGAND CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03903387 BOURGEOIS-BESANCON FRÉDÉRIQUE (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)

03909985 BERTRAND MARC (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901634 MARCHAL THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02504612 LIENARD PATRICK (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)G - P

02100004 GRIMARD JACQUES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)

00105399 BOUHOT DANIEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
07411789 GREGULSKI PATRICK (0011003/PETANQUE BURGIENNE)
00100002 SIRAND DANIEL (0011003/PETANQUE BURGIENNE) G - P

02502946 ORSAT BERNARD (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02511373 DEGRANDIS HERVÉ (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
07003481 MARGILLET BERNARD (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE) P - G

02511698 RENAUD PAUL (0250207/PETANQUE BAUME LES DAMES)
02511634 POMARO HUBERT (0250207/PETANQUE BAUME LES DAMES)
02504605 PRETOT JEAN-LUC (0250207/PETANQUE BAUME LES DAMES)

03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906967 PETIOT DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS) G - P

03902183 PATRINOS LUDOVIC (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03908856 BONGAIN YVES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
01125978 PRONGUE GILLES (0110054/PC CABARDES)

03901188 TAUBATY CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03908548 JACQUOT SERGE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03909688 LESCALIER PASCAL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT) G - P

02102069 AQUILINI JEAN LUC (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02126963 MASSON ALAIN (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02122345 GILLANT BERNARD (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

02121812 CHIRADE JOEL (0210102/ASPTT)
02101431 MALOIS PATRICK (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU) G - P

03901950 ROLLIER BERNARD (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
02122203 COSTANZA GIOVANNI (0210510/L'ETOILE DE BRAZEY)
02103729 RAQUIN ETIENNE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

02512913 LOPEZ FIDEL (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02506517 JOBIN PASCAL (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02512005 OUDOT CHRISTIAN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE) G - P

02127369 SMORTO CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02103070 BEAUMUNIER CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

02108506 DEGRACE GILLES (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02105807 RIERA ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU) G - P

07123062 PEREZ PAULE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03909673 JACQUES FRANÇOIS (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
02803376 MAS THIERRY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

02507223 CHENOU CHRISTIAN (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02501941 MANNARINO DOMINIQUE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
03414366 AVINENS PATRICK (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE) P - G

03900684 MENIS RÉGIS (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03909152 FROISSARD GILLES (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03908163 SALVI JEAN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)

03906617 SELVA JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03909250 CONTARDO LUIGI (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908908 CONTARDO LÉONARD (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE) G - P

03907779 ROUX JEAN-PAUL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03904642 ACERBIS JEAN-CLAUDE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901374 PASTEUR CLAUDE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

03902907 GIOVANNINI LOUISA (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07102395 GIOVANNINI FREDERIC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03901244 SIMON SERGE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE) P - G

03902411 CHANIET CLAUDE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
07802995 SAJDAK PATRICK (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902382 MONNIER PASCAL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

07104748 DE SIMONE GIOVANNI (0710014/AP BOUCICAUT)
07116329 PETROCELLI ARMANDO (0710014/AP BOUCICAUT)
07121755 BESCOND YANNICK (0710014/AP BOUCICAUT) G - P

03901494 MARAUX JEAN-MARIE (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
02510403 PRILLARD MICHEL (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)

02136820 VOCIAC ERIC (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02125622 ISCONTE PATRICK (0210510/L'ETOILE DE BRAZEY)
03908528 POILLOT JEAN-PIERRE (0210510/L'ETOILE DE BRAZEY) G - P

 AUTHIER FLORENCE (SUISSE)
03909685 THIONNET JEAN-MARIE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908941 RENAUD LAURENT (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
02506833 ANDRIVON JEAN-MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03909724 LAFARGE PHILIPPE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB) P - G

07123924 VIERINO LAURIA (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
02104102 ECHAROUX PASCAL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
07122559 GUILLOT GILLES (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)

03907088 TETUE DOMINIQUE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03905924 BAILLY CHRISTOPHE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)G - P

07100932 PACAUD JEAN-MICHEL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07100774 PASQUIER CHRISTIAN (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07102477 ROUILLER GILLES (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)

03900210 VINCENT PIERRE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03710233 LEBAS PASCAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02501808 ETHEVENAUX DIDIER (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE) P - G

02125035 DHORNE JEAN-PAUL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02102976 FOURNIER MICHEL (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02107809 MATHIEU SERGE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)

02121823 CHAMBELLANT EVELYNE (0700025/PETANQUE PORTUSIENNE)
02502389 LY MANG (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02504624 GOY SYLVAIN (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE) G - P

02510130 GAUDILLERE THIERRY (0700042/LA PETANQUE RIOLAISE)
07008273 DELAGRANGE THIERRY (0700042/LA PETANQUE RIOLAISE)
07003761 COQUILLARD JOEL (0700042/LA PETANQUE RIOLAISE)

02504683 GUERIN EVELYNE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02503349 GUERIN JEAN-MARIE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502066 LALOT JOEL (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE) G - P

02513114 MOREL JEAN-FRANCOIS (0250207/PETANQUE BAUME LES DAMES)
02512832 BRULEY PASCAL (0250207/PETANQUE BAUME LES DAMES)
02512420 PAUTOT LAURENT (0250207/PETANQUE BAUME LES DAMES)

02127034 PIC BERNARD (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02119890 SERGUES LUC (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
02121472 DUREUIL REGIS (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN) P - G

03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
00101000 LEJEUNE THIERRY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
00101010 ROUSINAUD PAUL (0110404/P C  FITOUNAIS)

03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03900402 BOILLOT JEAN-MICHEL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT) P - G

1er Tour Concours A (1)'2025_12_18



03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03900402 BOILLOT JEAN-MICHEL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

Office

02510130 GAUDILLERE THIERRY (0700042/LA PETANQUE RIOLAISE)
07008273 DELAGRANGE THIERRY (0700042/LA PETANQUE RIOLAISE)
07003761 COQUILLARD JOEL (0700042/LA PETANQUE RIOLAISE)

Office

07412601 BONNARD DIDIER (0014004/PETANQUE GESSIENNE)
07401966 LUCCHESI ERIC (0744021/PS GAILLARD)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

Office

02127369 SMORTO CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02103070 BEAUMUNIER CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

Office

03900684 MENIS RÉGIS (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03909152 FROISSARD GILLES (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03908163 SALVI JEAN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)

Office

03902183 PATRINOS LUDOVIC (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03908856 BONGAIN YVES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
01125978 PRONGUE GILLES (0110054/PC CABARDES)

Office

02125035 DHORNE JEAN-PAUL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02102976 FOURNIER MICHEL (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02107809 MATHIEU SERGE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)

Office

02507223 CHENOU CHRISTIAN (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02501941 MANNARINO DOMINIQUE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
03414366 AVINENS PATRICK (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)

Office

02127034 PIC BERNARD (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02119890 SERGUES LUC (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
02121472 DUREUIL REGIS (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)

Office

03901950 ROLLIER BERNARD (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
02122203 COSTANZA GIOVANNI (0210510/L'ETOILE DE BRAZEY)
02103729 RAQUIN ETIENNE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

03900210 VINCENT PIERRE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03710233 LEBAS PASCAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02501808 ETHEVENAUX DIDIER (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE) P - G

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
02506833 ANDRIVON JEAN-MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03909724 LAFARGE PHILIPPE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

03902411 CHANIET CLAUDE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
07802995 SAJDAK PATRICK (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902382 MONNIER PASCAL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS) G - P

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

02102069 AQUILINI JEAN LUC (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02126963 MASSON ALAIN (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02122345 GILLANT BERNARD (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY) P - G

07008651 MEZIERE DIDIER (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
02512960 SANCHEZ MANUEL (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02505742 MOREL FERRÉOL (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)

07123924 VIERINO LAURIA (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
02104102 ECHAROUX PASCAL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
07122559 GUILLOT GILLES (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE) P - G

07102288 LIMOGE PASCAL (0710020/AB  OSLON)
07105919 CHAMBREY RÉGIS (0710020/AB  OSLON)
07108381 HUGONNOT GÉRARD (0710020/AB  OSLON)

02100004 GRIMARD JACQUES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY) G - P

03901197 BREGAND CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03903387 BOURGEOIS-BESANCON FRÉDÉRIQUE (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)

03901494 MARAUX JEAN-MARIE (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
02510403 PRILLARD MICHEL (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY) G - P

03902907 GIOVANNINI LOUISA (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07102395 GIOVANNINI FREDERIC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03901244 SIMON SERGE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)

02511698 RENAUD PAUL (0250207/PETANQUE BAUME LES DAMES)
02511634 POMARO HUBERT (0250207/PETANQUE BAUME LES DAMES)
02504605 PRETOT JEAN-LUC (0250207/PETANQUE BAUME LES DAMES) P - G
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03902183 PATRINOS LUDOVIC (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03908856 BONGAIN YVES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
01125978 PRONGUE GILLES (0110054/PC CABARDES)

07102288 LIMOGE PASCAL (0710020/AB  OSLON)
07105919 CHAMBREY RÉGIS (0710020/AB  OSLON)
07108381 HUGONNOT GÉRARD (0710020/AB  OSLON)

9 - 13

03900210 VINCENT PIERRE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03710233 LEBAS PASCAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02501808 ETHEVENAUX DIDIER (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

02510130 GAUDILLERE THIERRY (0700042/LA PETANQUE RIOLAISE)
07008273 DELAGRANGE THIERRY (0700042/LA PETANQUE RIOLAISE)
07003761 COQUILLARD JOEL (0700042/LA PETANQUE RIOLAISE)

7 - 13

03901197 BREGAND CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03903387 BOURGEOIS-BESANCON FRÉDÉRIQUE (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)

03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03900402 BOILLOT JEAN-MICHEL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

13 - 10

02125035 DHORNE JEAN-PAUL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02102976 FOURNIER MICHEL (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02107809 MATHIEU SERGE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)

07412601 BONNARD DIDIER (0014004/PETANQUE GESSIENNE)
07401966 LUCCHESI ERIC (0744021/PS GAILLARD)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

3 - 13

02102069 AQUILINI JEAN LUC (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02126963 MASSON ALAIN (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02122345 GILLANT BERNARD (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

02511698 RENAUD PAUL (0250207/PETANQUE BAUME LES DAMES)
02511634 POMARO HUBERT (0250207/PETANQUE BAUME LES DAMES)
02504605 PRETOT JEAN-LUC (0250207/PETANQUE BAUME LES DAMES)

13 - 2

07123924 VIERINO LAURIA (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
02104102 ECHAROUX PASCAL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
07122559 GUILLOT GILLES (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)

03900684 MENIS RÉGIS (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03909152 FROISSARD GILLES (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03908163 SALVI JEAN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)

1 - 13

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
02506833 ANDRIVON JEAN-MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03909724 LAFARGE PHILIPPE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

02127369 SMORTO CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02103070 BEAUMUNIER CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

8 - 13

02127034 PIC BERNARD (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02119890 SERGUES LUC (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
02121472 DUREUIL REGIS (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)

02507223 CHENOU CHRISTIAN (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02501941 MANNARINO DOMINIQUE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
03414366 AVINENS PATRICK (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)

13 - 8

1/4 de Finale 

07102288 LIMOGE PASCAL (0710020/AB  OSLON)
07105919 CHAMBREY RÉGIS (0710020/AB  OSLON)
07108381 HUGONNOT GÉRARD (0710020/AB  OSLON)

02102069 AQUILINI JEAN LUC (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02126963 MASSON ALAIN (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02122345 GILLANT BERNARD (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

1 - 13

02127369 SMORTO CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02103070 BEAUMUNIER CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

03901197 BREGAND CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03903387 BOURGEOIS-BESANCON FRÉDÉRIQUE (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)

13 - 5

02127034 PIC BERNARD (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02119890 SERGUES LUC (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
02121472 DUREUIL REGIS (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)

07412601 BONNARD DIDIER (0014004/PETANQUE GESSIENNE)
07401966 LUCCHESI ERIC (0744021/PS GAILLARD)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

3 - 13

03900684 MENIS RÉGIS (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03909152 FROISSARD GILLES (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03908163 SALVI JEAN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)

02510130 GAUDILLERE THIERRY (0700042/LA PETANQUE RIOLAISE)
07008273 DELAGRANGE THIERRY (0700042/LA PETANQUE RIOLAISE)
07003761 COQUILLARD JOEL (0700042/LA PETANQUE RIOLAISE)

13 - 8

1/2 Finale 

03900684 MENIS RÉGIS (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03909152 FROISSARD GILLES (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03908163 SALVI JEAN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)

02127369 SMORTO CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02103070 BEAUMUNIER CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

0 - 0

07412601 BONNARD DIDIER (0014004/PETANQUE GESSIENNE)
07401966 LUCCHESI ERIC (0744021/PS GAILLARD)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

02102069 AQUILINI JEAN LUC (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02126963 MASSON ALAIN (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02122345 GILLANT BERNARD (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

0 - 13

Finale

  ()
  ()
  ()

  ()
  ()
  ()

0 - 0



'2025_12_18 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 43

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

02512442 CARTIER GILLES (0250117/PETANQUE L ISLE SUR LE DOUBS)
02512251 PERROT PASCAL (0250117/PETANQUE L ISLE SUR LE DOUBS)
02507926 CHRISTELLE ROBERT (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)

03908121 BORNAT LAURENCE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905807 BALDOIN GILBERT (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03907219 PERRIN JEAN-LUC (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

G - P

03906272 BIHR EVELYNE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03909952 RIVOIRE PASCAL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907783 NICOD COLETTE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900091 PLESIAT MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

P - G

02510188 BEY DOMINIQUE (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02510357 IOANNONE JOSEPH (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02573287 ANGUENOT BERNARD (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)

03906203 DUVAL CLAUDE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03909282 DUPREZ PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03909248 DUVAL MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)

P - G

03907691 BERNARD SYLVIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03900453 PAGET PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900957 OLIVIER LAURENT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

02127381 BESSE CHRISTIAN (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02124548 ROBELIN BERTRAND (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02100896 ROUGERON PASCAL (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)

G - P

07102262 FORNET ALAIN (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101659 DROCOURT JEAN LUC (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

03902490 BRELOT GÉRARD (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

G - P

02512546 AMOROS DIDIER (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02508809 GALLIOT ALAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02511455 DEGRANDIS SYLVAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)

03905029 BESSON GUY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907540 REBOURG MICHEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905941 GUYON RÉGIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

P - G

03900359 GUYON JEAN CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
07103106 BERNARD JEAN-MICHEL (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07002238 DETTWILLER THIERRY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

02503192 STIEFVATER FRANÇOIS (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02510588 LEONARD JEAN-CLAUDE (0700042/LA PETANQUE RIOLAISE)
02502055 RIQUET ALAIN (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)

P - G

02512432 JUNQUA LAURENT (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02512578 PELLETIER MICHEL (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02512944 LEBLANC THIERRY (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)

03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03909851 NANNI JEAN-LUC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

02512442 CARTIER GILLES (0250117/PETANQUE L ISLE SUR LE DOUBS)
02512251 PERROT PASCAL (0250117/PETANQUE L ISLE SUR LE DOUBS)
02507926 CHRISTELLE ROBERT (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)

07102262 FORNET ALAIN (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101659 DROCOURT JEAN LUC (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

P - G

03905029 BESSON GUY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907540 REBOURG MICHEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905941 GUYON RÉGIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

03906203 DUVAL CLAUDE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03909282 DUPREZ PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03909248 DUVAL MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)

G - P

03907691 BERNARD SYLVIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03900453 PAGET PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900957 OLIVIER LAURENT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

02512432 JUNQUA LAURENT (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02512578 PELLETIER MICHEL (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02512944 LEBLANC THIERRY (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)

P - G

02503192 STIEFVATER FRANÇOIS (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02510588 LEONARD JEAN-CLAUDE (0700042/LA PETANQUE RIOLAISE)
02502055 RIQUET ALAIN (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900091 PLESIAT MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

02512432 JUNQUA LAURENT (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02512578 PELLETIER MICHEL (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02512944 LEBLANC THIERRY (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)

03905029 BESSON GUY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907540 REBOURG MICHEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905941 GUYON RÉGIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

P - G

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900091 PLESIAT MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

07102262 FORNET ALAIN (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101659 DROCOURT JEAN LUC (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

P - G

Finale du Concours B

03905029 BESSON GUY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907540 REBOURG MICHEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905941 GUYON RÉGIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

07102262 FORNET ALAIN (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101659 DROCOURT JEAN LUC (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

G - P


